Probing PMK
For Technical Audience
19.05.2025
PROPRIETARY
Any use of this material without specific permission of PMK is strictly prohibited
Created by: PMK General
Revision 1.0 11-May-2025
PROPRIETARY

Any use of this material without specific permission of PMK is strictly prohibited
Configure each FireFly® Probing System 1/2
Most applications require additional tip cables for different input signals. See the next slide for
more information about the probe tip selection for best signal fidelity
35
Differential
Input Voltage
(DC+Peak AC)
Bandwidth
(-3dB)
Rise time
(10% - 90%)
Input Impedance Tip Interface
FF-1500 ± 1 V > 1.5 GHz <250 ps 200 kΩ || 4.0 pF MMCX
FF-MMCX-1V ± 1 V > 1.5 GHz <250 ps 50 Ω MMCX
FF-MMCX-10V ±10 V > 1.3 GHz <280 ps 2 MΩ || 3.4 pF MMCX
FF-MMCX-25V ± 25 V > 1.3 GHz <280 ps 4.9 MΩ || 2.1 pF MMCX
FF-MMCX-50V ± 50 V > 1.3 GHz <280 ps 10 MΩ || 2 pF MMCX
FF-MMCX-250V ± 250 V > 1.3 GHz <280 ps 20 MΩ || 2.1 pF MMCX
FF-WSQ-500V ± 500 V > 1.0 GHz <300 ps 40 MΩ || 2.1 pF 5.08mm (0.2”) Square Pins
FF-WSQ-1000V ± 1000 V > 1.0 GHz <300 ps 40 MΩ || 2.8 pF 5.08mm (0.2”) Square Pins
FF-WSQ-1500V ± 1500 V > 1.0 GHz <300 ps 40 MΩ || 2.7 pF 5.08mm (0.2”) Square Pins
FF-WSQ-2500V ± 2500 V > 1.0 GHz <300 ps 40 MΩ || 2.5 pF 5.08mm (0.2”) Square Pins
Step 1) Select probe FF-1500 and add tip cables for different input ranges as needed
                       Hint: The input voltage range should be as low as possible for best performance.
All tips optional
Common Mode Rejection Ratio